Rice
Stewed Meats & beans

Fried
Meats

Chicken
Spclty.

Stir
Fry

Side Dishes Salads

Traditional Soups
(Small serving)

Dominican Brunch

Oven Roasted
Meats

Picadera Dominican / Mixed Platter
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PLATO / DISH

Arroz Blanco y Habicuelas White Rice & Beans
Moro de Guandules Pigeon Peas & Rice

Arroz con Camarones Shrimp & Rice (3/4 Pieces)
Carne de Res Guisada Stewed Beef

Pollo Guisado Stewed Chicken

Chuleta Guisada Stewed Pork Chops

Rabo Guisado Stewed Oxtail

Costillas Guisadas Stewed Ribs (3/4 Pieces)

Chivo Guisado Stewed Goat

Chicharrén de Pollo Dominican Style Fried Chicken Pieces

Masita de Cerdo Fried Pork Chunks

Carne Frita Fried Beef Strips

Pollo al Horno Baked Chicken Quarters (P) = Pieces
Alitas al BBQ BBQ Wings (5/6 Pieces)

Filetillo o Bistec de Pollo Sautéed Chicken Strips
Filetillo de Res Sautéed Beef Strips

Ensalada Dominicana Green Leaf Salad (Small portion)
Ensalada Jazzy Jazzy Salad (Small portion)
Ensalada César Cesar Salad (Small portion)
Ensalada Rusa Potato Salad (Small portion)
Maduro Sweet Plantains (4/5 Pieces)

Tostones Fried Green Plantains (4/5 Pieces)
Papitas French Fries

Yuca Boiled Cassava (3/4 Pieces)

Sopa del Dia Soup of the Day

Mondongo Tripe Soup

Sancocho Seven Meat Stew

Cocido Beef & Vegetable Stew

Mangu Mashed Plantains

Salami Dominican sausage (3/4 Pieces)

Queso Frito Dominican Fried Cheese (4 Pieces)

Huevos Fritos Fried Eggs (2 huevos / eggs)

Longaniza In house Dominican style sausage (3-4 Pieces)

Pierna Pork Leg
Pavo Oven Roasted Turkey

Pollo Entero al Horno Oven Roasted Whole Chicken

Club Tipico Dominicano |
FIXED CATERING MENU

B SMALL/ PEQUEND / 10-15 PPL () MEDIUM / MEDIANO / 20-25 PPL

LARGE / GRANDE / 30-35 PPL

$60
$60
$220
$145
$155
$180
Mp
$200
MpP
$150
$155
$160

$180 (15P)

$195
$185
$170
$75
$115
$90
$120
$45
$55
$45
$70
$75
$90
$90
$90
$95
$50
$65
$40
$85

B s$25 /341

$110 $170
$110 $170
$390 $590
$255 $390
$275 $420
$320 $490
MP MP
$340 $520
Mp MpP
$265 $400
$275 $420
$285 $435
$320(25P)  $420 (35P)

$345 $525
$330 $500
$300 $450
$135 $210
$200 $300
$160 $240
$200 $300
$80 $120
$90 $130
$80 $130
$130 $190
$135 $210
$160 $245
$160 $245
$160 $245
$155 $210
$90 $145
$115 $175
$70 $105
$145 $215

MARKET PRICES

MARKET PRICES

MARKET PRICES

0 $35 /461 $50 /6:9PPL*

Empanadas (2 Units) Jamén y Queso $7 // Queso $6 // Pollo $9 // Res $9

Quipe (3 Units) $9
Pastel en Hoja (1 Unit) $7
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*Desserts Available: Please call for more info / Postres Disponibles: Porfavor llama para mas informacién :
*Picadera Mixed Platter: Sizes are different from menu quantities per PPL / Los tamafios son diferentes a las cantidades del menu por PPL
|
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CATERING FEE EE[REZNS

OISR\ SN A5 LESS THAN 5 MILES

*MP = Market Prices / Precios de Mercado *PPL = People / Personas

*(P) Pieces / Pedazos
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($20) / $151-250 ($40) / +$251 ($60)

($20) / 6-10 MILES ($40) / 11-15 MILES ($60)

*Prices Excludes Taxes and Fees / *Los precios no incluyen impuestos ni tarifas.
*0Orders Must Be Paid 48hrs in Advance / Los pedidos deben pagarse con 48 horas de antelacion.
*Delivery is Upon Approval and Availability / La entrega se realizard previa aprobacion y disponibilidad.

@ clubtipicodominicano.com

RESTAURANT | NIGHTCLUB

MORE INFORMATION

305.634.7819




